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= Appliances

e Hometown Brand Center - Sales

- Service

405-624-1400
405-624-1408

@ Blade Sharpening & Sawmills

N—r’

e  Watkins Sawmill

405-742-6425

Fe Certification, Education & Training

e  GWS (Energy Star Certification)

e  Meridian Technology

m Cleaning Services

SN——’

e A Patriot (Job Site)

e Absolute Carpet Cleaning (Carpet)
e  Pristine Cleaning Concepts

e Renew Carpet Cleaning (Carpet)

e Schatz Window Washing (Windows)

405-946-0206
405-377-3333

405-473-2349
405-332-3390
888-476-2901
405-880-1560
405-372-9130
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ayl Concrete Contractors

——

CCC Concrete & Design, LLC
Darwin Hemry Construction
Foot by Foot Footings

FITZ Innovative Construction
K&L Concrete

Lopp Construction

Lesley Rodgers Construction
Pave Your Way LLC

Solid Rock Concrete
Cowboy Concrete

T&H Concrete

Zetterberg Construction

@0 Concrete (Decorative)

CCC Concrete & Design, LLC
FITZ Innovative Construction
T&H Concrete

Zetterberg Construction

405-328-1024
405-742-6880
405-533-1070
918-306-0779
405-338-5405
405-466-9259
918-375-2378
580-370-1292
405-762-6770
405-377-8211
405-334-9406
918-850-1719

405-328-1024
918-306-0779
405-334-9406
918-850-1719

STAY CONNECTED
Follow Stilboater Builidng Conttr

IO

www.stillwaterbuilding.com



T 1 Countertops

N’

Benny Austin Marble and Granite
McKee Construction

The Granite Guy

Harrison Home Improvements

Home Improvements of Stillwater

it  Decks & Fences

——

FITZ Innovative Construction
Home Improvements of Stillwater
Jeff Buller

Justin Kissman

JW’s Construction

Latham Construction

McKee Construction

Oakley Portable Buildings
Paul Minasian Services Inc.
Randy’s Renovations

Torres Construction

Roger Whitaker Construction

Zetterberg Construction

STILLWATER

918-375-2591
405-372-7778
405-919-6982
405-614-0720
405-743-3393

918-306-0779
405-743-3393
580-348-0897
918-625-0545
405-880-3153
405-612-6104
405-372-7778
405-372-6543
405-743-2337
405-612-6535
405-385-1037
405-377-6994
918-850-1719

BUILDING

CENTER

405-372-5959

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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@ Disaster Restoration

e Aladdin Carpet Cleaning & Restoration
e McKee Construction
e Outback Restoration & Roofing

e ServiceMaster Cleaning & Restoration

« Drywall Contractors

e  Francisco’s Finish Interiors
e Gelino CCC

e Justin Kissman

e  McKee Construction

e Roberto Sanchez

e Torres Construction

WE DELIVER

Stillwater Building Center has the
largest delivery operation of any
lumberyard in North Central Oklahoma

405-624-8922
405-372-7778
405-863-8545
405-251-7278

405-269-4557
405-241-2959
918-625-0545
405-372-7778
405-409-5986
405-385-1037

www.stillwaterbuilding.com



(E} Electrical Contractors

e —

AAE Electric

Ace Electric, LLC

AIM Electric

Award Electrical Services
Bizmark Electric

Dane Electric

Elite Electrical Contractors
Field Electric

Greenfield Electric

Harris Electric

Harrison Electric

Kastl Electric

Marshall Electric

Wilson Electric

% Engineering & Surveying

Crossroads Survey

Gose & Associates

Keystone Engineering & Land Survey

Trefoil Engineering

405-372-1191
405-612-7182
405-332-4600
918-225-4500
405-780-7240
405-686-0290
405-743-3636
405-372-5413
918-285-6990
405-547-4064
405-372-7171
405-547-4200
405-880-4762
405-372-0245

918-306-2674
405-743-4907
405-743-3355
405-880-5858
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&\ Fxcavating Contractors

BCD Co. Inc

Carrier Ditching
Crossfire Construction
Danny Wick Excavating
ELITE Dozer Service
Foot By Foot Footings
Jimmy’s Excavation LLC
Jimmy Ames

Jeff Maddux

Kern’s Construction

Pave Your Way LLC

f Flooring Contractors

—

Bryson Homes

Campbell Brothers Flooring

Home Improvements of Stillwater
McKee Construction

Millcreek Carpet & Tile

Precision Hardwood Flooring

Red Feather Tile

405-372-7590
405-372-7622
405-714-5083
405-747-7884
405-714-0269
405-533-1070
405-614-0105
405-624-3105
405-743-3212
405-372-2750
580-370-1292

405-740-8254
405-533-1000
405-743-3393
405-372-7778
918-621-4000
405-372-0578
405-714-1499

www.stillwaterbuilding.com



& Framing Conftractors

Alex Cordon

Carey Gilbert

Gelino CCC

Hoffman Construction
Justin Windiate
McKee Construction

Mike Field

Raphael Hernandez
Rod Cuskey

Scott Higginbothom
Sterling Built Homes
Harley Lawrence

Bobby Ferrill III

g Guttering

Camco Home Improvements
Streamline Rain Gutters

Precious Guttering & Drains

STILLWATER

BUILDING

CENTER

940-442-8692
405-996-6585
405-241-2959
405-747-4110
405-334-7823
405-372-7778
405-317-2664

405-200-3104
405-743-5624
405-269-8130
918-921-1426
405-696-6361
580-749-1721

405-377-1171
405-641-4135
405-296-6671

10
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i:EE Heating & Air Contractors

N’

ACM Heat & Air

Advantage Plumbing, Heating & Cooling
Air Control

Air-O Heat & Air

B & L Heat & Air

Bosler Mechanical LLC
Country Comfort Heat & Air
Cowboy Mechanical

LK Wilson Co.

On Site Heat & Air

Paul Minasian Services Inc.

Stolhand Heating & Air Conditioning

(!) Hearth & Fireplace

Benny Austin Marble and Granite
Camco Home Improvements
Cedar Ridge Chimney Sweep
The Chimney Doctor

Good News Insulation

% Home Plans & Design

Designer’s Ink
HFour Design Co
Larry E Belk Designs
McKee Construction

Valerie Hill Designs

405-747-0053
405-533-2483
405-377-6528
405-377-3910
405-372-8140
405-377-4099
405-547-5046
405-269-4735
405-372-7300
405-942-8164
405-743-2337
580-762-5935

918-375-2591
405-377-1171
405-377-1171
405-377-7668
405-473-4436

866-354-7526
918-636-5058
405-880-7225
405-372-7778
918-520-5780

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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@ Home Builders

Advanced Interiors & Remodeling

Alan Tipps Construction
Archetype Development
BCC Construction

Bryson Homes

Bud Smith Construction
Basilwood Custom Homes
Chip Shellhammer Homes
Crossfire Construction
CTH Homes

Davis Custom Homes

Denali Development LLC

Firebrand Construction
Freedom Homes

Greg Avery Homes
Homes By Gellenbeck
Ideal Homes

J. Poe Construction
Justco Construction
Justin Windiate

Keys Construction
Kraybill Homes
Longbrake Construction
Love Shack Homes

M & M Designs

405-714-1329
405-372-2819
405-612-4965
918-306-2164
405-740-8254
918-225-2433
405-642-9090
405-742-2711
405-714-5083
405-747-0767
405-762-1683
405-708-9300

405-624-2500
918-728-2277
405-624-7300
405-464-6495
405-364-1152
405-334-8498
918-231-3253
405-334-7823
405-624-1360
405-372-2040
918-223-5976
405-762-0900
405-742-7164

(cont...)
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@ Home Builders

McKee Construction
Mooremaker Homes
Mulvey Homes

Okie Custom Homes
PBK Construction

Perry Homes

Punnett Construction
Rausch Coleman Homes
Redleaf Homes
Ridervale Construction
Sierra Development
Sterling Built Homes
Todd Kraybill Construction
Voight Construction

Zetterberg Construction

| /Insulation Contractors
Good News Insulation
Husky Spray Foam

Next Gen Insulation

405-372-7778
580-370-5088
405-624-7685
580-336-8580
405-240-1368
405-269-1962
405-888-5285
405-563-2308
405-200-5000
405-596-5195
405-743-4907
918-369-1220
405-880-4132
405-740-9686
918-850-1719

405-473-4436
405-939-0606
405-894-3927

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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b

Cimarron Cabinets
David Sneed

Davis Custom Homes
DJ’s Custom Cabinets
Gary Higgins

Gelino CCC

George Harris
Hoffman Construction
Home Improvements of Stillwater
Jeff Buller

Justin Kissman
Latham Construction
McKee Construction
Paul Pitchford
Randy’s Renovations
Shawn McLemore

Steve Powell Woodworking

Voight Construction

Zayne Tharp

Lighting

Amber’s Lighting & Home Accessories

Greenfield Electric

M & K Lighting & Technology

Interior Tim & Cabinetry

405-240-7571
405-612-6672
405-372-3115
405-707-9663
405-624-8141
405-241-2959
580-761-2848
405-747-4110
405-742-3393
580-348-0897
918-625-0545
405-612-6104
405-372-7778
405-880-3607
405-612-6535
405-880-1104
580-268-3396

405-740-9686
405-714-0155

405-332-5526
918-285-6990
405-372-4333

14
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% Masonry

N’

JAMM Co Masonry
Quality Masonry
Shuffield Masonry & Home Repair

Zetterberg Construction

M Metal Buildings

Clint Busch

Firebrand Construction
Lambert Construction
Strader Building

Zetterberg Construction

405-894-3331
918-647-4062
405-245-3287
918-850-1719

405-614-1550
405-624-2500
405-372-1444
405-504-4798
918-850-1719

wid CALL OUR SALES

ASSOCIATES FOR

YOUR BUILDING
MATERIAL NEEDS

®) 405-372-5959

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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O overhead Doors

e A& T Overhead Doors
e CCM Overhead Doors

e  Overhead Door Co of Stillwater

@ Painting Contractors

e  Caudle Custom Painting

e Gelino CCC

e  Hicks Drywall & Painting

o  Jeff Briggs

e Justin Kissman

e  Kenny Sirbaugh

e  McKee Construction

e Tony's Painting & Construction

e  Wayne Smith Custom Painting

ﬁ Pest Control

e A& B Eco Safe
e A & M Pest Services
e  Murray Pest Control

e  Peak Pest Services

918-306-4510
405-563-8982
405-372-6186

405-372-4136
405-241-2959
405-880-2785
405-742-6555
918-625-0545
405-377-5134
405-372-7778
405-269-8065
405-377-8823

405-372-4934
405-372-2526
405-377-7777
405-372-7774
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4F Portable Building

—

405-372-4934

e Oakley Portable Buildings

Plumbing Contractors

-
e

Advantage Plumbing, Heating & Air
Affordable Plumbing

Cimarron Mechanical

Cowboy Plumbing

Gilbert McFarland

H2 Plumbing LLC

Hometown Plumbing

L & B Plumbing

Patriot Sewer & Drain Service
Prince Plumbing

Roto-Rooter

OJ  Real Estate Inspection

Basilwood Homes
Dwinell Home Inspection
Premier Home Solutions & Inspections

RWS Real Estate Inspections

405-372-8191
405-714-5429
405-547-2994
405-377-0650
405-614-0106
405-258-7134
405-377-3943
405-372-7473
405-377-8500
405-747-7686
405-624-0310

405-642-9090
405-612-5605
405-385-1131
405-747-5628

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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Elq Remodeling Contractors

ABC Living Homes Renovations

A & M Construction

Alan Tipps Construction
Basilwood Homes
Birmingham Remodeling
Boylan Construction

Bryson Homes

Chip Shellhammer Homes
Davis Custom Homes
Denali Development LLC
FITZ Innovative Construction
Garret Piotrowski

Gary Higgins

Gelino CCC

Good Ole Boys Construction
Graywolf Construction

H & H Construction

Hoffman Construction

Home Improvements of Stillwater

JW’s Construction
Justin Kissman
Justin Windiate

Keys Construction
Latham Construction

Lesley Rodgers Construction

580-232-0435
405-642-8399
405-372-2819
405-642-9090
405-612-9708
405-880-3346
405-740-8254
405-742-2711
405-762-1683
405-203-6594
918-306-0779
405-612-1597
405-624-8141
405-241-2959
918-346-2837
405-894-5090
405-338-8953
405-747-4110
405-743-3393
405-880-3153
918-625-0545
405-334-7823
405-624-1360
405-612-6104
918-375-2378

18

2024 Directory of Builders, Contractors, & Trades People



iy Remodeling Contractors

Love Shack Homes

McKee Construction
Mulvey Homes

Paul Minasian Services Inc.
Torres Construction

Voight Construction
W-Built Services

Zetterberg Construction

ﬁ Roofing Contractors

———

All Phase Roofing & Construction
Brad Oliver

Capstone Roofing

Geer Roofing

Gelino CCC

Outback Restoration

RSI Company

Streamline Roofing

Thunderbird Roofing

405-762-0900
405-372-7778
405-624-7685
405-743-2337
405-385-1037
405-740-9686
405-863-4170
405-850-1719

405-334-8638
405-747-6467
405-338-7663
405-269-1146
405-241-2959
405-863-8545
405-372-7645
405-888-5286
405-714-2566

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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n Security Systems

N’

A

Falco Alarm Co.
Patriot Security

Wilson Electric & Alarm

N’

S  Siding Contractors

Aerobic System of Stillwater
B & C Septic Service

Carrier Ditching

Al Septic

A & M Construction
Birmingham Remodeling
Camco Home Improvements
FITZ Innovative Construction
Harrison Home Improvements
Home Improvements of Stillwater
Jeff Buller

JW’s Construction

Justin Kissman

Latham Construction

McKee Construction

REA Construction

RSI Company Inc.

Sterling Built Homes

Torres Construction

Zetterberg Construction

Septic & Aerobic Systems

405-743-0660
918-492-4330
405-372-0245

405-612-6974
405-612-4004
405-372-7622
405-377-0643

405-269-1591
405-612-9708
405-377-1171
918-306-0779
405-614-0720
405-742-3393
580-348-0897
405-880-3153
918-625-0545
405-612-6104
405-372-7778
405-377-8922
405-372-7645
918-921-1426
405-385-1037
405-372-4511

20
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E Window & Door Contractors

—
e  McKee Construction 405-372-7778
e  Stillwater Building Center 405-372-5959

Doors & Windows

WHETHER YOU ARE BUILDING .‘ wAN DERSEN
A NEW HOME OR NEEDING TO

MAKE SOME UPDATES, WEAT | %
STILLWATER BUILDNG CENTER g GENTEK
CAN HELP YOU FIND THE GENTEK BUILDING PRODUCTS
PERFECT DOOR AND WINDOWS
TO FIT YOUR NEED! G GERKIN"
WINDOWS & DOORS
STILLWATER BUILDING

CENTER OFFERS BOTH r’ PrOVia

DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION THE PROFESSIONAL WAY

FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS SO
YOU WILL ONLY BE WORKING THERM A lTRU
WITH OUR EXPERT DOORS
EMPLOYEES.

WWW . .STILLWATERBUILDING.COM

www.stillwaterbuilding.com 21



E Welding

e Joe Rogers

e Ken’s Welding

e T &H Construction
e  Walker Welding

405-612-2343
405-372-0111
405-334-9406
405-377-4105

* Yardwork, Landscape & Tree Service

N’

e Barnes Tree Service

e Nate’s Tree Service

e Payne County Tree Service

e Prairie’s Edge Landscaping

e TNT Lawn & Landscape Mgmt

e Yard Monsters Landscaping

405-377-9785
405-372-8733
405-372-3571
405-372-2551
405-377-2440
580-471-7192

@ Commercial - General Contractors

e Alexander Construction
e  Crossfire Construction
e  (C-Star Construction

e Firebrand

e  Heritage Construction
e Lambert Construction

e  McKee Construction

405-624-2500
405-714-5083
405-377-8740
405-624-2500
405-377-7599
405-372-1444
405-372-7778
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STILLWATER

COMMERCIAL

S UPP LY

V=

S
e  Alexander Construction
e  Firebrand Construction
e  Keys Construction
e Lambert Construction
e Lingo Construction
e McKee Construction
e R & M Construction

e  W-Built Services

STILLWATER

BUILDING

CENTER

405-372-5959

www.stillwaterbuilding.com

Commercial - Remodel Contractors

405-624-2500
405-624-2500
405-624-1360
405-372-1444
405-602-2100
405-372-7778
405-372-0813
405-863-4170

www.stillwaterbuilding.com
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We're a complete home improvement store and lumber yard
providing customers a tremendous variety of products and dec-
ades of knowledge for your construction, new home, remodeling,

or do-it-yourself needs.

Our friendly and skilled staff are available to assist you with any
questions you may have about your project.

4521 S. PERKINS RD. 405-372-5959
STILLWATER, OK 74074

www.stillwaterbuilding.com

NZOHEBA

NORTH CENTRAL OKLAHOMA HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION

STILLWATER

CHAMBER &/ COMMERCE

This directory is not intended as an endorsement for any person or company.
Always check references before hiring anyone!



